2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q1 What is your residency status?

Answered: 1,101  Skipped: 11
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q2 How many adults live at this residence?

1 Adult

Answered: 1,094
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Skipped: 18
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q3 What ages are the adults living at this residence? Please check all that
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q4 How many children live at this residence?

Answered: 1,085  Skipped: 27

1 Child

2 Children

/ 3 Children
4 Children

More than 4
Children
None

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 Child 7.56% 82
2 Children 9.77% 106
3 Children 4.06% 44
4 Children 0.65% 7
More than 4 Children 0.37% 4
None 77.60% 842
TOTAL 1,085
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q5 What ages are the children living at this residence? Please check all
that apply.

Answered: 245  Skipped: 867

Pre School

Elementary/Midd
le School

High School

College
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pre School 16.73% 41
Elementary/Middle School 51.43% 126
High School 34.69% 85
College 31.02% 76

Total Respondents: 245
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q6 What is your current employment status? Please check all that apply.

Answered: 1,084  Skipped: 28
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Full-time 32.56% 353
Part-time 5.26% 57
Self-employed 13.01% 141
Retired 56.55% 613
Other 2.12% 23

Total Respondents: 1,084
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q7 Do you have pets?

Answered: 1,088  Skipped: 24
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q8 If you have pets, what kind? Please check all that apply.

Answered: 593  Skipped: 519

Other
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Dogs 82.63% 490
Cats 25.97% 154
Other 2.36% 14

Total Respondents: 593
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q9 In the event of a lost pet, are your pets registered with the COA office
so that they can be identified and reunited with your family?

Answered: 614  Skipped: 498

Yes
No

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 48.53% 298
NoO 51.47% 316
TOTAL 614
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q10 Do you own a Street Legal Golf Cart?

Answered: 1,077  Skipped: 35
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 2.79% 30
No 97.21% 1,047
TOTAL 1,077

10/13
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Q11 If so, do you own more than one Street Legal Golf Cart?

Answered: 478  Skipped: 634

Yes
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.21% 1
No 99.79% 477
TOTAL 478
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2021 Landfall Owner Demographic Survey

Q12 How many years have you lived/owned in Landfall?

Answered: 1,088  Skipped: 24
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Less than 5 years 34.74% 378
6-10 years 22.43% 244
11-15 years 11.58% 126
16-20 years 13.33% 145
20+ years 17.92% 195
TOTAL 1,088
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Q13 Landfall Address

Answered: 1,037  Skipped: 75
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